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Master of Arts in
History

Graduati Graduatio
on (3rd | Graduation '| Graduation n (3rd
Weigh Year) (3rd Year) E{GACED) Year)
Father name Gender || Weightage Name tage | Category | Year || Obtain Mark | Total Mark | Marks %
NSS/Ncc/Scouts 'B'
1 [NIKITA AMBADE RAJKUMAR FEMALE |Certificate 3|SC 2024 1223 1800 67.94
Participant in Individual
2 |CHANDRAKIRAN JOSHI BHARAT JOSHI FEMALE [competitions 4|SC 2024 459 600 76.5
NSS/Ncc/Scouts 'A'
3 |ASHISH KUMAR KAMADE |SURESH KAMADE MALE Certificate 2|SC 2024 435 600 72.5
OBC (Non
Creamy
4 |DEEPAK KUMAR SAHU GULCHAND SAHU MALE Layer) 2024 421 600 70.17
OBC (Non
Creamy
5 |HULSI DEWANGAN KUMAR RAM FEMALE Layer) 2024 407 600 67.83
6 KIRAN BHALADHARE DILIP BHALADHARE FEMALE SC 2024 407 600 67.83
OBC (Non
Creamy
7 |KAVITA TEJRAM FEMALE Layer) 2024 406 600 67.67
8 |BHUMIKA NETAM MANGTU RAM NETAM FEMALE ST 2024 404 600 67.33
OBC (Non
Participant in Individual Creamy
9 |KULESHWAR SAHU LILAMBER SAHU MALE competitions 15|Layer) 2024 403 600 67.17
0BC (Non
Creamy
10 [JyOoTmi TARUN SONBOIR FEMALE Layer) 2024 399 600 66.5
GENERAL
11 |NEHA GUPTA KHILAWAN GUPTA FEMALE (UR) 2024 387 600 64.5
OBC (Non
Creamy
12 |KHOMESH KUMAR VERMA |MAKHAN LAL VERMA MALE Layer) 2024 385 600 64.17
- OBC(Non
; Creamy
13 |HEMSHIKHA SAHU NULESHWAR SAHU FEMALE Layer) 2024 384 600 64
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14

KAIRALS KUMAR

KIRTAN LAL

MALE

ST

2024

382

63.67

15

VIDYA

PAWAN KUMAR

FEMALE

ST

2024

375

8|8

62.5

16

MEGHA

MULCHAND

FEMALE

OBC (Non
Creamy
Layer)

2024

375

62.5

17

HEMA SINHA

SHIVBALAK SINHA

FEMALE

OBC (Non
Creamy
Layer)

2024

372

62

18

NITESH KUMAR

KHUMAN DAS

MALE

OBC (Non
Creamy
Layer)

2024

371

61.83

19

KAMLESHWAR

INDRA KUMAR

MALE

OBC (Non
Creamy
Layer)

2024

370

61.67

20

SHARDA YADAV

RAVI YADAV

FEMALE

OBC (Non
Creamy
Layer)

2024

370

61.67

21

DEEPIKA

GAIND LAL

FEMALE

OBC (Non
Creamy

Layer)

2024

370

600

61.67

POOJA SAHU

UTTAM SAHU

FEMALE

OBC (Non
Creamy
Layer)

2024

365

60.83

NARENDRA VERMA

GAJANAND VERMA

MALE

NSS/Ncc/Scouts '8'
Certificate

OBC (Non
Creamy
Layer)

2024

364

60.67

24

PAPPU KUMAR VERMA

MAYA RAM

MALE

OBC (Non
Creamy
Layer)

2024

363

25

YAMINEE

ISHWAR DAS GANJIR

FEMALE

NSS/Nce/Scouts 'B'
Certificate

OBC (Non
Creamy
Layer)

2024

362

60.33

26

SWATI TRIPUDE

PREM LAL TRIPUDE

FEMALE

SC

2024

354

600

59

27

JITESH SAHU

RIKESH KUMAR SAHU

MALE

0BC (Non
Creamy
Layer)

2024

352

58.67

28

DEVNATH VERMA

VISHNU PRASAD

MALE

OBC (Non
Creamy
Layer)

2024

351

600

58.5
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OBC (Non
Creamy
29 |KHOMESHWARI HARI RAM FEMALE Layer) 2024 349 600 58.17
30 |KHILESHWARI PREM LAL FEMALE SC 2024 348 600 58
31 |UMESHWARI KAMAL CHAND GAHINE FEMALE SC 2024 348 600 58
32 |PRATIBHA GANESH RAM FEMALE ST 2024 346 600 57.67
33 |SHANDHYA BHARTI . |LANKESH FEMALE SC 2024 342 600 57
34 |MITALI HARICHARAN FEMALE ST 2024 341 600 56.83
35 |CHANCHAL JAGDISH FEMALE ST 2024 340 600 56.67
NSS/Ncc/Scouts 'C'
36 |TOMESH KUMAR PARAS RAM RAVATE MALE Certificate 4|ST 2024 335 600 55.83
Participation in RDC
Parade by NCC/NSS
37 |BHUMIKA RAJESH KUMAR BHARTI FEMALE |cadet 5|SC 2024 332 600 55.33
OBC(Non
Creamy
38 |YUVRAJ SONKAR PURAN LAL SONKAR MALE Layer) 2024 332 600 55.33
OBC (Non
Creamy
39 |TWINKLE SAHU VIJAY DAS SAHU FEMALE Layer) 2024 332 600 55.33
National Level
competition organised
by Association of Indian
Unversities or regional
competition organised
by Ministry of OBC (Non
Parliamentary Affairs, Creamy
40 |HEMPUSHPA SAHU TOLENDRA SAHU FEMALE |Govt of India 2|Layer) 2024 323 600 53.83
OBC (Non
Creamy
41 |OM BAI BHANU DAS FEMALE Layer) 2024 310 600 51.67
OBC (Non
NSS/Ncc/Scouts 'B' Creamy
42 |ANAND SAHU GHASI RAM SAHU MALE Certificate 3|Layer) 2024 307 600 51.17
OBC(Non
DHANENDRA KUMAR Creamy
43 |VERMA RAJENDRA KUMAR VERMA |MALE Layer) 2024 305 600 50.83
OBC(Non
A Creamy
44 |TUSHAR KUMAR DUSHYANT KUMAR M Layer) 2024 303 ,, , 600 50.5
o NI
FRres et
wopdiva RfER weRad
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